Bethalto Community Unit School Disrict No. 8

Contracts/Payments over $25,000

Fiscal Year 2023

AEP ENERGY

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC.

AMEREN ILLINOIS

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
APPLE INC

ASSOCIATED BANK

BEA

BEA CREDIT UNION

BESPA

BETHALTO WATER DEPT

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF IL
BLUEPOINT ALERT SOLUTIONS

CAPITAL ONE

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENGAGE LEARNING

CENTER FOR THE COLLABORATIVE CLASSROOM
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC

DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC
EGYPTIAN WORKSPACE PARTNERS
EQUITABLE

GROUNDWORKS CONTRACTING INC.

GRP WEGMAN COMPANY

HILLYARD/ST LOUIS

HOPE

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN RECEIVABLES CO LLC
HUELS OIL COMPANY

IL DEPT OF REVENUE

IL MUNICIPAL RET FUND

ITSAVVY LLC

KOHL WHOLESALE

KRIHA BOUCEK

KS STATE BANK

LOELLKE PLUMBING

MADISON COUNTY ROE #41

$220,152.18
$200,322.43
$47,290.46
$133,529.47
$42,660.98
$172,132.32
$2,485,002.65
$126,804.05
$571,631.76
$57,036.70
$26,541.52
$2,493,674.97
$166,890.40
$54,606.17
$45,103.52
$102,333.03
$53,185.25
$45,210.31
$71,066.28
$30,471.54
$26,875.20
$63,334.59
$75,265.00
$121,673.87
$6,889,605.57
$114,498.85
$44,065.96
$56,610.00
$157,096.95
$778,674.98
$1,089,069.17
$192,300.00
$492,751.01
$41,259.09
$423,819.96
$52,896.00
$71,130.00



MANSFIELD POWER AND GAS LLC

MAUL EXCAVATING, INC.

MCGRAW HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION LLC
METLIFE

MG TRUST COMPANY, LLC, ATTN: TPA 000207

OUTPUT UNLIMITED

PEPSI

POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC

REGION I

RIVERBEND ASPHALT MAINTENANCE
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS

SCHOLASTIC RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
SCHWARTZKOPF PRINTING INC
SHIFFLER

SOLUTION TREE

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC

STAR INSURANCE COMPANY
STRATUS INFORMATION SYSTEMS
TEACHERS'HEALTH INS SECURITY
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM
TECH ELECTRONICS INC

THE BOELTER COMPANIES, INC.
THE GRAPHIC EDGE
THORNBURGH ABATEMENT, INC.
UMB BANK

VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS & SUPPLIES, LLC
VILLAGE OF BETHALTO

VISA

WATTS COPY SYSTEMS

WILLIAM M BEDELL ARC

WWCS, INC

$57,478.33
$29,650.00
$40,382.74
$196,591.65
$40,984.12
$52,330.20
$37,562.53
$54,391.31
$80,605.64
$524,990.82
$25,480.00
$27,283.83
$392,659.00
$38,632.46
$53,740.15
$36,187.22
$67,789.90
$44,464.46
$238,248.00
$33,938.37
$212,714.13
$1,366,718.84
$45,427.03
$81,704.00
$137,462.75
$38,250.00
$2,200,093.00
$26,466.10
$136,010.00
$138,755.98
$33,949.44
$87,059.67
$437,692.04



