Bethalto Community Unit School Disrict No. 8 Contracts/Payments over \$25,000 Fiscal Year 2023

AEP ENERGY	\$220,152.18
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC.	\$200,322.43
AMEREN ILLINOIS	\$47,290.46
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$133,529.47
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$42,660.98
APPLE INC	\$172,132.32
ASSOCIATED BANK	\$2,485,002.65
BEA	\$126,804.05
BEA CREDIT UNION	\$571,631.76
BESPA	\$57,036.70
BETHALTO WATER DEPT	\$26,541.52
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF IL	\$2,493,674.97
BLUEPOINT ALERT SOLUTIONS	\$166,890.40
CAPITAL ONE	\$54,606.17
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$45,103.52
CENGAGE LEARNING	\$102,333.03
CENTER FOR THE COLLABORATIVE CLASSROOM	\$53,185.25
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES	\$45,210.31
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$71,066.28
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC	\$30,471.54
DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC	\$26,875.20
EGYPTIAN WORKSPACE PARTNERS	\$63,334.59
EQUITABLE	\$75,265.00
GROUNDWORKS CONTRACTING INC.	\$121,673.87
GRP WEGMAN COMPANY	\$6,889,605.57
HILLYARD/ST LOUIS	\$114,498.85
HOPE	\$44,065.96
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN RECEIVABLES CO LLC	\$56,610.00
HUELS OIL COMPANY	\$157,096.95
IL DEPT OF REVENUE	\$778,674.98
IL MUNICIPAL RET FUND	\$1,089,069.17
ITSAVVY LLC	\$192,300.00
KOHL WHOLESALE	\$492,751.01
KRIHA BOUCEK	\$41,259.09
KS STATE BANK	\$423,819.96
LOELLKE PLUMBING	\$52,896.00
MADISON COUNTY ROE #41	\$71,130.00

MANSFIELD POWER AND GAS LLC	\$57,478.33
MAUL EXCAVATING, INC.	\$29,650.00
MCGRAW HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION LLC	\$40,382.74
METLIFE	\$196,591.65
MG TRUST COMPANY, LLC, ATTN: TPA 000207	\$40,984.12
OUTPUT UNLIMITED	\$52,330.20
PEPSI	\$37,562.53
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC	\$54,391.31
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC	\$80,605.64
REGION III	\$524,990.82
RIVERBEND ASPHALT MAINTENANCE	\$25,480.00
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS	\$27,283.83
SCHOLASTIC RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.	\$392,659.00
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC	\$38,632.46
SCHWARTZKOPF PRINTING INC	\$53,740.15
SHIFFLER	\$36,187.22
SOLUTION TREE	\$67,789.90
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC	\$44,464.46
STAR INSURANCE COMPANY	\$238,248.00
STRATUS INFORMATION SYSTEMS	\$33,938.37
TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY	\$212,714.13
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM	\$1,366,718.84
TECH ELECTRONICS INC	\$45,427.03
THE BOELTER COMPANIES, INC.	\$81,704.00
THE GRAPHIC EDGE	\$137,462.75
THORNBURGH ABATEMENT, INC.	\$38,250.00
UMB BANK	\$2,200,093.00
VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS & SUPPLIES, LLC	\$26,466.10
VILLAGE OF BETHALTO	\$136,010.00
VISA	\$138,755.98
WATTS COPY SYSTEMS	\$33,949.44
WILLIAM M BEDELL ARC	\$87,059.67
WWCS, INC	\$437,692.04